We look forward
to working

closely with you
throughout the year!

What is happening at
Kingswood Nursery School
for parents this year?
2018/2019

We hope you find this guide useful. It contains the
dates for all the open sessions, parent workshops,
parent consultations and other events that will be
happening at Kingswood Nursery School for our
families this year. There may be more events organ-
ised but these are the ones booked so far.

Letters regarding individual events will be sent out
closer to the time but it is hoped that by having
these important dates in advance you will be able to

make arrangements to attend as many as possible.

W

N 2
f 4

Kingswood

NURSERY SCHOOL



Autumn Term 2018

Wednesday 26th September ‘MacMillan Coffee

Wednesday 3rd October: ‘Right from the Beginning-
Ways to Engage Children as Learners’ parent
workshops 10.30am, 12.30pm and 6pm.

Thursday 11th October: Singing and story sessions
with your child 11am and 12.30pm.

W/B Monday 15th October: Nursery Autumn Term
parent consultations. Pre-school consultations
ongoing.

Wednesday 17th October: Talk about sponsored
school via ‘Rope’ charity 11am and 12.30pm.

Wednesday 24th October: One World Week open
sessions 8.30am-10am and 12.30pm-2pm.

October Half-Term family learning challenge: ‘Il can
do it’! We would like families to photograph (or draw) and write

about something they are proud of or have done for the first time.

Summer Term 2019

Wednesday sth June: Singing and story sessions with
your child 11am and 12.30pm.

Friday 14th June: FUDGE (Fathers, Uncles, Grandads
and every other male carer) open sessions 8.30am-
10am and 12.30pm-2pm.

Tuesday 4th July: Grandparents ‘Tea and Cake’ invite
10.30am—11.30am and 2.30pm-3.30pm.

Wednesday 17th July: Family Picnic 11.15-12.45



Summer Term 2019

Monday 29th April: ‘Getting Ready for Primary
School’ workshop for parents 10.30am, 12.30pm and
6pm (nursery parents only).

Tuesday 7th May: Singing and story sessions with
your child 11am and 12.30pm.

Wednesday 15th May: ‘Maths- more than just num-
ber’ parent workshops 10.30am, 12.30pm and 6pm.

Tuesday 21st May: ‘Maths and Science’ open sessions
8.30am-10am and 12.30pm-2pm.

May Half-Term W/B 28th May: ‘Maths is all around us’
family learning challenge.

Autumn Term 2018

Thursday 15th November: ‘The Reading Journey’ par-
ent workshops 10.30am, 12.30pm and 6pm.

Monday 19th November: Singing and story sessions
with your child 11am and 12.30pm.

Thursday 13th and Friday 14th December:
Christmas performances 10.30am and 2pm.

Christmas holidays family learning challenge:

Theme of ‘Giving’ We would like families to tell us about a gift
they have given, time they have given, help they have given to help
someone else.



Spring Term 2019

Tuesday 15th January: ‘The Writing Journey’ parent
workshops 10.30am, 12.30pm and 6pm.

Wednesday 23rd January: Singing and story sessions
with your child 11am and 12.30pm.

Thursday 7th February: ‘Becoming a Writer’ open
sessions 8.30am-10am and 12.30pm-2pm.

February Half-Term: ‘Extreme Writing’ family learning
challenge. Tell us about or send in a photo of your
child completing mark making or writing in an unu-
sual place or position!

Spring Term 2019

Friday 1st March: Singing and story sessions with your
child 11am and12.30pm.

Thursday 7th March: World Book Day-children come
to school dressed as their favourite book character.

Friday 8th March: Enjoy a Bedtime Story: 5.30pm-
6.30pm

W/B 11th March: Parents invited into nursery and pre-
school to read stories to children.

Wednesday 2o0th March: ‘Phonics—in the beginning’
workshop for parents 10.30am, 12.30pm and 6pm
(nursery parents only).

W/B 25th March: Nursery Spring Term parent
consultations. Pre-school consultations ongoing.

Friday 29th March: Mother’s Day celebrations-
creative open sessions for mummies and nannies
8.30am-10am and 12.30pm-2pm.



